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Recordes Regionais e Nacionais estabelecidos na época 2019/2020

PISCINA CURTA

Atleta/Equipa

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Nuno Miguel Graca

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Tamila Hryhorivna Holub
Tamila Hryhorivna Holub

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Tamila Hryhorivna Holub
Tamila Hryhorivna Holub
Jfreixo; Ifigueira; Msilva; Tholub
Jfreixo; Ifigueira; Msilva; Tholub
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Alexandre Lages Ribas

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Rafael Gomes Simdes
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Alexandre Lages Ribas

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jlopes; Rsimdes; Jlopes; Rmachado
Jlopes; Rsimdes; Jlopes; Rmachado
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Alexandre Lages Ribas

Jlopes; Rsimdes; Jlopes; Rmachado
Jlopes; Rsimdes; Jlopes; Rmachado
Rafael Gomes Simdes

Rafael Gomes Simdes
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Alexandre Lages Ribas

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

ANMINN

associagcdo de natagdo do MINNO™Y

Escaldo
Sen
Abs
Sen
Sen
Abs
Sen
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Abs
Sen
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Abs
Sen
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs

PISCINA LONGA

Clube
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB

AAUP
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
EDV
EDV
SCB
SCB
EDV
EDV
EDV
EDV
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
EDV
EDV
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
EDV
EDV
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB

Prova
50B
50B

100 M

200 B

200 B
50 M

400 L
400 L
800 L
800 L

400 E

400 E

1500 L

1500 L

200 E
200 E
200 L
200 L
4x100 E
4x100 E
50 L
50 L
100 B
100 B
100 L
100 L
50 M
50 M
800 L
800 L

4x50 L

4x50 L
50 L
50 L

4x50 E

4x50 E
200 B
200 B
50 L
50 L
200 E
200 E

1500 L

1500 L

R. NACIONAL

Tempo Data
28.56 22-nov-19
28.56 22-nov-19
55.49 23-nov-19
2.16.05 24-nov-19
2.16.05 24-nov-19
25.42 1-dez-19
3.45.03 4-dez-19
3.45.03 4-dez-19
8.25.00 4-dez-19
8.25.00 4-dez-19
4.09.05 5-dez-19
4.09.05 5-dez-19
14.49.86 5-dez-19
14.49.86 5-dez-19
1.58.91 6-dez-19
1.58.91 6-dez-19
02.01.11 14-dez-19
02.01.11 14-dez-19
04.21.84 14-dez-19
04.21.84 14-dez-19
23.26 14-dez-19
23.26 14-dez-19
01.01.54 20-dez-19
01.01.54 20-dez-19
49.53 20-dez-19
49.53 20-dez-19
24.74 20-dez-19
24.74 20-dez-19
7.42.14 20-dez-19
7.42.14 20-dez-19
1.34.36 20-dez-19
1.34.36 20-dez-19
23.01 21-dez-16
23.01 21-dez-16
1.42.63 21-dez-19
1.42.63 21-dez-19
2.16.03 21-dez-19
2.16.03 21-dez-19
22.87 21-dez-16
22.87 21-dez-16
1.58.89 21-dez-16
1.58.89 21-dez-16
14.48.89 22-dez-16
14.48.89 22-dez-16

Local
Braga
Braga
Braga
Braga
Braga
Matosinhos
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Leiria
Leiria
Leiria
Leiria
Leiria
Leiria
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
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Ne.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

ANMINN

QssCEsScaldno Je ClahaCao ®rovalnnoTempo

Atleta/Equipa

Rafael Gomes Simbes

Rafael Gomes Simbes

Jfreixo; Rsimdes; Msilva; Mfaustino
Rafael Gomes Simdes
Mfaustino; Jlopes; Adomingues; Jfreixo
Rafael Gomes Simdes

Alexandre Lages Ribas

Alexandre Lages Ribas

Jose Paulo Lopes

Jose Paulo Lopes

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Rafael Gomes Simdes

Sen
Abs
Sen
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen
Abs
Sen

SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
EDV
EDV
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB

200 B
200B
4x50 E
100B
4x50 L
200B
100 L
100 L
1500 L
1500 L
200 B
200B
100B
100B

2.15.96
2.15.96
1.55.18
1.04.43
1.46.02
2.21.57
52.21
52.21
15.19.76
15.19.76
2.16.32
2.16.32
1.03.45
1.03.45

Data
11-jan-20
11-jan-20

1-fev-20
1-fev-20
2-fev-20
2-fev-20
2-fev-20
2-fev-20
14-ago-20
14-ago-20
14-ago-20
14-ago-20
16-ago-20
16-ago-20

Local

Maia

Maia

Pévoa de Varzim
Pévoa de Varzim
Pévoa de Varzim
Pévoa de Varzim
Pévoa de Varzim
Pévoa de Varzim
Loulé

Loulé

Loulé

Loulé

Loulé

Loulé
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